
Outbound from Church Stretton

Return

NEW                                                                T1                T2             T3             T4              T5 

Carding Mill Valley                                  09:00         10:10      12:00      14:20       16:08 

Church Stretton Railway Station  09:07

Beaumont Road 09:10         10:13      12:03      14:23       16:11 

Shooting Box 09:23         10:26      12:16      14:36       16:24 

The Bridges Pub 09:32         10:35      12:25      14:45       16:33 

Stiperstones NNR 10:43      12:33      14:53       16:41 

The Bog Visitor Centre 10:47      12:37      14:57       16:45 

Stiperstones Inn 10:54      12:44      15:04       16:52 

Snailbeach Lead Mine 10:59      13:19      15:09       

Stiperstones Inn 11:04      13:24      15:14       16:52 

The Bog Visitor Centre 11:11      13:31      15:21       16:59 

Stiperstones NNR 11:15      13:35      15:25       17:03 

The Bridges Pub 11:23      13:43      15:33       17:11 

Duckley Nap 09:46         11:37      13:57      15:47       17:25 

Jinlye 09:56         11:47      14:07      15:57       17:35 

All Stretton 10:00         11:51      14:11      16:01*    17:39 

Carding Mill Valley 10:06         11:57      14:17      16:07       17:45 

Beaumont Road **17:48    

Shuttles Timetable Poster.qxp_Layout 1  23/03/2025  15:27  Page 1


